Excellent/Master |

04

Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
inch jump height
L] 8001
L] 8002
8003
L] 8004
L] 8005
8006
8007
L] 8008
L] 8010
L] 8011
L] 8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
L] 8017
8018
L] 8019
L] 8020
[] 8021

inch jump height

12001
[] 12002
] 12003
12004
12005
12006
] 12007
] 12008
12009
12010
] 12011
] 12012
12013
] 12014

Bug
Midgee
PI
Bacc

Zumi
Taka
Oliver
Mochi
Paisley
Kelly
Forrest
Digit
Rebel
Zefir
Susie
Boo Weekly
Brody
Bolt
Steele
Joey
Ffiona
Wally
Hanae
Tabby

Benny
Panda
Hazel
Tye
Dany
Dazzy
Polly
Brax
Nikki
Zuri
Yeti
Argos
Ragnar
Roomba

STANDARD Running Order

Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Papillon

Brussels Griffon
Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Parson Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested

Italian Greyhound

Keeshond

Pumi

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Icelandic Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

4

Marian Drake

Robin Lawton

Amber Matusek

Pam Metzger
20

Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Kay Hawthorne
Sheila Stefani
Deborah Wachter
Barbara Demko
Gary Dickinson
Alan Rowley
Michele M Morlang
Barbara Berk
Barbara Pinnella
Patty Wiedeman
Karyn Dawes
Judy Klar
Gayle Anderson
Joanna McKim
Kay Hawthorne
Jeanette lvie
Alan Rowley
Debbie McGee
24

Paige Rickerd
Karen Dickinson
Lia Raitt

Kris Arnds
Kathie Ogden
Donna Murdoch
Lynn Middleton
Joe Punzalan
Jeanette lvie
Carol Foster
Patty Wiedeman
Tim Carben
Selyne Aalbu
Cynthia Khelif



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

OO ORI ORI H R

inch jum

©

RIRRIORRRORROR ORI ORI E DR R]E]

inch jump

0

R

12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12022
12023
12024
12025
height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005

chevy
Olaf
Jubee
Delilah
Dex
Heidi
Ripple
Yeager
Halley
Lulu

Whitney
Zuzu
Cora
Sami
Cotton
Skye
Ember
Zeba
Maizy
George
Tuovi
Logan
Bondi
Schooner
Zest
Taiba
Gideon
Bailey
Xuby
Finnick
Vixen
Khaleesi
Zuma
Rayna
Tola
Striker
June
Deckard
Vv

Mars
Stella
Jixer
Tonka
Baker

Miniature American Shepherd
Boston Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog

Smooth Fox Terrier
Keeshond

Chinese Crested

Boston Terrier

Rottweiler

Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Standard Schnauzer

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Finnish Lapphund

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rottweiler

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Working Kelpie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Terrie Rodman
Bruce Crook
Joanna Mckim
Kathy Vanderlinden
Pete Covert
Paige Rickerd
Debby Wheeler
Kris Arnds
Karen Dickinson
Sandy Crook

29
Vivian Giudice
Jessica Brown
Forest Hudson
Jeanette lvie
Barbara Demko
Lori Young
Julie Henry
Diana Walker
Laura Benner
William Stevenson
Selyne Aalbu
Larissa Harbert
Amber Matusek
Lara Schindler
Penelope Scott-Fox
Penelope Scott-Fox
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Mary Anne Chelos
Kathie Ogden
Jessica Brown
Jack Kuvelas
Lia Raitt
Caroline Wilson
Vivian Giudice
Kim Gotfredson
Judy Klar
Jodi Christy
Aaron Wallin
Jessica Brown

30

Luisa Lamore
Julee Blair
Shirley Kuvelas
Derek Berry
Andrea Essig



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20039
inch jump height

L] 24001

L] 24002

Do« onoooognn

Sloan
R.B.G.
Lulu

Eli

Joe

Aya
Ripley
Jessie
Havoc
Ailbhe
Hawk
Scorch
Rambis
McKenzie
Rumor
Ryat
Max
Narnia
Gus
Remy
Mohegan
Scrabble
Sisu
Hot Dog
Kaya

Sterling
Leroy

Vizsla

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Irish Setter

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Weimaraner
Pointer

Jamie Walton
Amy Lavoie
Molly Rapini
Lindy Patrick
Nancy Fenoglio
Sebastian Duran
Heather McAllister
Nancy Fenoglio
Lisa Hill
Laure Golembiewski
Cyndy Carlton
Carol Keller
Laura Brandon
Valerie Mahoney
Debby Wheeler
Carolina Pregler
Patricia Nance
Luisa Lamore
Julee Blair
Amy Lavoie
Lisa Uhrhammer
Aaron Wallin
Jamie Walton
Anne Platt
Amber Matusek
2

Lori Barbee
Victoria Bausone



I Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmimim s eem e G2l NaME BICel mimimimrimimm! Handler
08 inch jump height 4
Sat Sun ] 8022 Booty Russian Toy JENNIFER LINDSAY
Sat Sun L] 8023 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Sat Sun ] 8024 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy Nanz
Sat Sun L] 8025 Jagger Havanese Pamela Gardner
12 inch jump height 1
Sun [] 12026 Hermes Miniature Pinscher Sam Lei
16 inch jump height 8
Sat Sun ] 16030 Gem Staffordshire Bull Terrier Stewart Vanderlinden
Sun L] 16031 Jasper Miniature American Shepherd Robin Canfield
Sat Sun 16032 Dodger All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jessica Bisset
Sat [] 16033 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Sat Sun L] 16034 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun L] 16035 Seven Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein
Sat Sun 16036 Quazar Australian Shepherd Kathy Upton
Sun L] 16037 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Katy Kaseno
20 inch jump height 7
Sat Sun 20033 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer ~ Jeanette Keenan
Sat Sun [] 20034 Dora Poodle Amy Hulina
Sat Sun [] 20035 Asher Border Collie Patricia Nance
Sat Sun [] 20036 Skye All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kaylee DeBorde
Sat Sun [] 20037 Winnie Golden Retriever Heather McAllister
Sat [] 20038 Slushi Australian Shepherd Alex Dowdall
Sat Sun [] 20039 Kaya Border Collie Amber Matusek
24 inch jump height 1
Sun L] 24003 Mr. Fizz Border Collie VICTORIA JONES



N OVi ce I | Qolden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

it et _Call Name ] Breed i, Handler

04 inch jump height 2

Sat 4005 Mochi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sarah Lee

Sat 4006 Link Pembroke Welsh Corgi S Lee

08 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun [] 8026 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle Ganotis

12 inch jump height 3

Sat Sun 12027 MILA All American Dog/Mixed Bree MARTI KUSSMAN

Sun [] 12028 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie Webster

Sat L] 12029 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes

16 inch jump height 5

Sat [] 16038 Arlo All American Dog/Mixed Bree Ryan Wong

Sat Sun [] 16039 Breaker Keeshond Kris Arnds

Sun [] 16040 Gracie Bedlington Terrier Larry Emdur

Sat Sun [] 16041 Mila American Eskimo Dog Sondra Dankberg

Sat L] 16042 Cleo Miniature American Shepherd Kaitlin Chell

20 inch jump height 3

Sat Sun L] 20040 Kimchi Whippet Christine DeClerk

Sun L] 20041 Jett Border Collie Kim Bruce

Sat Sun [] 20042 Kick Border Collie Beth Regan



Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Excellent/Master |

rmrmremimeemsmnmremeemn e Al Name LB e, Handler ...
04 inch jump height 4

Sat Sun 4001 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake
Sat Sun 4002 Midgee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robin Lawton
Sun 4003 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Amber Matusek
Sat Sun 4004 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
08 inch jump height 21
Sat Sun [] 8001 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Sat Sun [] 8002 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Sun 8003 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
Sun ] 8004 Mochi Bichon Frise Sheila Stefani
Sat Sun L] 8005 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Deborah Wachter
Sat Sun 8006 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sat Sun 8007 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary Dickinson
Sat Sun L] 8008 Digit Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat L] 8010 Rebel Brussels Griffon Michele M Morlang
Sun [] 8011 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
Sat Sun L] 8012 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Sat Sun 8013 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Sat Sun 8014 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat Sun 8015 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar

Sat Sun 8016 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Sat Sun [] 8017 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Sat Sun 8018 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
Sat Sun [] 8019 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Jeanette Ivie
Sun [] 8020 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat L] 8021 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGee
Sun 12010 Zuri Miniature American Shepherd Carol Foster

12 inch jump height 21
Sun 12001 Benny Parson Russell Terrier Paige Rickerd
Sat Sun [] 12002 Panda Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson
Sat Sun [] 12003 Hazel Italian Greyhound Lia Raitt

Sat Sun 12004 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds

Sat 12005 Dany Pumi Kathie Ogden
Sat Sun 12006 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Sat Sun L] 12007 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Sun [] 12008 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sat Sun 12009 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Sat Sun [] 12011 Veti Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Sat [] 12012 Argos Chinese Crested Tim Carben

Sat Sun 12013 Ragnar Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne Aalbu
Sat Sun L] 12014 Roomba Staffordshire Bull Terrier Cynthia Khelif
Sat 12015 chevy Miniature American Shepherd ~Terrie Rodman



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

OO OR OO

12017
12019
12020
12022
12023
12024
12025

inch jump height

RIRRIRORIRIR O RIRI ORI OO RER O OO OO0 )R] R R

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16044

inch jump height

Oooggooon

20001
20002
20003
20005
20007
20008
20010
20012
20013

Jubee
Dex
Heidi
Ripple
Yeager
Halley
Lulu

Whitney
Zuzu
Cora
Sami
Cotton
Skye
Ember
Maizy
George
Tuovi
Logan
Bondi
Schooner
Zest
Taiba
Gideon
Bailey
Xuby
Finnick
Vixen
Khaleesi
Zuma
Rayna
Tola
Striker
June
Deckard
V

Lulu

Mars
Stella
Jixer
Baker
Sloan
R.B.G.
Eli
Aya
Ripley

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog

Smooth Fox Terrier
Keeshond

Chinese Crested

Boston Terrier

Rottweiler

Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Finnish Lapphund

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rottweiler

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Joanna Mckim
Pete Covert
Paige Rickerd
Debby Wheeler
Kris Arnds
Karen Dickinson
Sandy Crook

29
Vivian Giudice
Jessica Brown
Forest Hudson
Jeanette lvie
Barbara Demko
Lori Young
Julie Henry
Laura Benner
William Stevenson
Selyne Aalbu
Larissa Harbert
Amber Matusek
Lara Schindler
Penelope Scott-Fox
Penelope Scott-Fox
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Mary Anne Chelos
Kathie Ogden
Jessica Brown
Jack Kuvelas
Lia Raitt
Caroline Wilson
Vivian Giudice
Kim Gotfredson
Judy Klar
Jodi Christy
Aaron Wallin
Jessica Brown
Paige Rickerd

27
Luisa Lamore
Julee Blair
Shirley Kuvelas
Andrea Essig
Jamie Walton
Amy Lavoie
Lindy Patrick
Sebastian Duran
Heather McAllister



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

20014
20015
20016
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20039
inch jump height

L] 24001

oo R OO0 s o

Jessie
Havoc
Ailbhe
Hawk
Scorch
Rambis
McKenzie
Rumor
Ryat
Max
Narnia
Gus
Remy
Mohegan
Scrabble
Sisu

Hot Dog
Kaya

Sterling

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Irish Setter

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Weimaraner

Nancy Fenoglio
Lisa Hill

Laure Golembiewski
Cyndy Carlton
Carol Keller
Laura Brandon
Valerie Mahoney
Debby Wheeler
Carolina Pregler
Patricia Nance
Luisa Lamore
Julee Blair

Amy Lavoie

Lisa Uhrhammer
Aaron Wallin
Jamie Walton
Anne Platt
Amber Matusek

1
Lori Barbee



Open |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

20

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sun

24

Sun

inch jump height

L] 8022
L] 8023
inch jump height
L] 12016
12018
L] 12026
12030
inch jump height
16008
[] 16030
L] 16031
16032
L] 16033
L] 16034
L] 16035
16036
L] 16040
L] 16042
inch jump height
20004
L] 20009
20033
L] 20034
L] 20035
[] 20036
L] 20037
[] 20038
L] 20041
inch jump height
L] 24002

Booty
Quincy

Olaf
Delilah
Hermes
Angel

Zeba
Gem
Jasper
Dodger
Kali
Charley
Seven
Quazar
Gracie
Cleo

Tonka
Lulu
Raven
Dora
Asher
Skye
Winnie
Slushi
Jett

Leroy

Russian Toy
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Boston Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Belgian Malinois

German Shorthaired Pointer
Poodle

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Pointer

JENNIFER LINDSAY
Jan Chamberlain

4
Bruce Crook
Kathy Vanderlinden
Sam Lei
Marti kussman

10
Diana Walker
Stewart Vanderlinden
Robin Canfield
Jessica Bisset
Julie Henry
Kris Arnds
Vicki Ernenwein
Kathy Upton
Larry Emdur
Kaitlin Chell

9
Derek Berry
Molly Rapini
Jeanette Keenan
Amy Hulina
Patricia Nance
Kaylee DeBorde
Heather McAllister
Alex Dowdall
Kim Bruce

1

Victoria Bausone



Novice |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

04

Sat

Sat

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun

Sat

16

Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sun

inch jump height

4005

4006
inch jump height

L] 8024

L] 8026
inch jump height

12027

L] 12028

L] 12029

12032
inch jump height

[] 16037
L] 16038
L] 16039
L] 16041
L] 16043
inch jump height
L] 20040
L] 20042

inch jump height
L] 24003

Mochi
Link

Newton
Remi

MILA
Kazoo
Bling
Seeker

Shelby
Arlo
Breaker
Mila
Penny

Kimchi
Kick

Mr. Fizz

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

American Eskimo Dog
Miniature American Shepherd

Whippet
Border Collie

Border Collie

Sarah Lee
S Lee
2
Cathy Nanz
Michelle Ganotis
4
MARTI KUSSMAN
Stephanie Webster
Karyn Dawes
Gayle Anderson
5
Katy Kaseno
Ryan Wong
Kris Arnds
Sondra Dankberg
Liz McCabe
2
Christine DeClerk
Beth Regan

1
VICTORIA JONES



CO m b | n ed J HS I Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

......................... Division P Arm#__.GalName e Bl iRl
04 inch jump height 3
Sat Ex/Mst 4004 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Open 4005 Mochi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sarah Lee
Sat Open 4006 Link Pembroke Welsh Corgi S Lee
08 inch jump height 10
Sat Ex/Mst 8003 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
Sat Ex/Mst U] 8005 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Deborah Wachter
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8008 Digit Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8012 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Sat Ex/Mst 8018 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8020 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8021 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGee
Sat Open 8029 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat Novice L] 8002 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Novice L] 8027 Kona Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
12 inch jump height 8
Sat Ex/Mst 12009 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Sat Ex/Mst 12018 Delilah Staffordshire Bull Terrier Kathy Vanderlinden
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12007 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12008 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12022 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
Sat Novice [] 12029 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat Novice L] 12031 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M Morlang
Sat Ex/Mst 12006 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
16 inch jump height 16
Sat Ex/Mst 16002 Zuzu Working Kelpie Jessica Brown
Sat Ex/Mst 16003 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16004 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16005 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16014 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Lara Schindler
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16015 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-Fox
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16016 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-Fox
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16017 Gideon Shiba Inu Lies| Tiefenthaler
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16019 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Sat Ex/Mst 16020 Finnick Working Kelpie Jessica Brown
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16026 Striker Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar
Sat Ex/Mst 16028 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin
Sat Ex/Mst 16029 V Working Kelpie Jessica Brown
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16034 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Open [] 16030 Gem Staffordshire Bull Terrier Stewart Vanderlinden
Sat Open [] 16039 Breaker Keeshond Kris Arnds



20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Open
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height
Ex/Mst

o000 ododnn sl

[]

20028
20033
20005
20012
20016
20022
20029
20031
20015
20020
20023
20044

24004

Mohegan
Raven
Baker
Aya
Ailbhe
Rumor
Scrabble
Hot Dog
Havoc
Rambis
Ryat
Pushinka

Choo

Golden Retriever

German Shorthaired Pointer

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Rhodesian Ridgeback

12

Lisa Uhrhammer
Jeanette Keenan
Andrea Essig
Sebastian Duran
Laure Golembiewski
Debby Wheeler
Aaron Wallin
Anne Platt

Lisa Hill

Laura Brandon
Carolina Pregler
Debby Wheeler

Jennifer Hakeem



T2B |

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun
Sun
08

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
4003 PI
4004 Bacc
inch jump height
[] 8002 Taka
L] 8005 Paisley
] 8008 Digit
L] 8011 Zefir
L] 8012 Susie
8018 Ffiona
] 8019 Wally
L] 8027 Kona
8028 Teddy B.
8029 Shine
inch jump height
[] 12007 Polly
L] 12008 Brax
12009 Nikki
12018 Delilah
L] 12022 Ripple
12027 MILA
[] 12029 Bling
12030 Angel
12032 Seeker
inch jump height
16002 Zuzu
16003 Cora
L] 16004 Sami
L] 16005 Cotton
L] 16014 Schooner
[] 16016 Taiba
L] 16019 Xuby
16020 Finnick
L] 16026 Striker
16027 June
L] 16030 Gem
L] 16034 Charley
L] 16039 Breaker
inch jump height
L] 20005 Baker
L] 20010 Eli
[] 20012 Aya

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Russell Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Chinese Crested

Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

Working Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Keeshond

Keeshond

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Amber Matusek
Pam Metzger

10
Alan Rowley
Deborah Wachter
Alan Rowley
Barbara Berk
Barbara Pinnella
Kay Hawthorne
Jeanette lvie
Patty Wiedeman
MARTHA HOGLER
Karyn Dawes

9
Lynn Middleton
Joe Punzalan
Jeanette lvie
Kathy Vanderlinden
Debby Wheeler
MARTI KUSSMAN
Karyn Dawes
Marti kussman
Gayle Anderson

13
Jessica Brown
Forest Hudson
Jeanette lvie
Barbara Demko
Lara Schindler
Penelope Scott-Fox
Kathie Ogden
Jessica Brown
Judy Klar
Jodi Christy
Stewart Vanderlinden
Kris Arnds
Kris Arnds

14
Andrea Essig
Lindy Patrick
Sebastian Duran



Sun [] 20016 Ailbhe Border Collie Laure Golembiewski
Sun [] 20020 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura Brandon
Sun L] 20023 Ryat Australian Shepherd Carolina Pregler
Sun 20028 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa Uhrhammer
Sun [] 20029 Scrabble Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin
Sun L] 20031 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt

Sun 20033 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer ~ Jeanette Keenan
Sun [] 20039 Kaya Border Collie Amber Matusek
Sun [] 20043 Lou All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Martha Hogler
Sun [] 20044 Pushinka Vizsla Debby Wheeler
Sun L] 20045 Hunter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
24 inch jump height 1

Sun [] 24004 Choo Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Hakeem



Premier |

Sat
08

Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Height
Card
On-File

inch jump height

L] 4003
inch jump height
8012
8016
inch jump height
12009
12021
inch jump height
16002
16003
16004
16009
16014
16018
16019
16020
16025
16028
inch jump height
20013
20015
20025
20028
20031
20035
L] 20037
L] 20039

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Susie
Steele

NikKki
Henrik

Zuzu
Cora
Sami
Maizy
Schooner
Bailey
Xuby
Finnick
Tola
Deckard

Ripley
Havoc
Narnia
Mohegan
Hot Dog
Asher
Winnie
Kaya

STANDARD Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Working Kelpie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Amber Matusek
2

Barbara Pinnella

Gayle Anderson
2

Jeanette lvie
Lia Raitt
10

Jessica Brown
Forest Hudson
Jeanette lvie
Laura Benner
Lara Schindler
Mary Anne Chelos
Kathie Ogden
Jessica Brown
Kim Gotfredson
Aaron Wallin

8

Heather McAllister
Lisa Hill

Luisa Lamore
Lisa Uhrhammer
Anne Platt
Patricia Nance
Heather McAllister
Amber Matusek



Premier |

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Sun
12

Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height

8004
inch jump height
12009
12021
inch jump height
16002
16003
16004
16009
16014
16018
16019
16020
16028
inch jump height
20013
20028
20031
20035
L] 20037

Mochi

Nikki
Henrik

Zuzu
Cora
Sami
Maizy
Schooner
Bailey
Xuby
Finnick
Deckard

Ripley
Mohegan
Hot Dog
Asher
Winnie

Bichon Frise

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Working Kelpie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Sheila Stefani

2
Jeanette lvie
Lia Raitt

9
Jessica Brown
Forest Hudson
Jeanette lvie
Laura Benner
Lara Schindler
Mary Anne Chelos
Kathie Ogden
Jessica Brown
Aaron Wallin

5
Heather McAllister
Lisa Uhrhammer
Anne Platt
Patricia Nance
Heather McAllister



